
Number

Level

Undergraduate 241 84% 54 61% 2535 57% 113 65% 89 49% 4 80% 5 63% 90 65% 45 69% 3176 59%

Pharmacy 9 3% 2 2% 623 14% 4 2% 77 43% 0 0% 1 13% 6 4% 12 18% 734 14%

Law 5 2% 15 17% 369 8% 18 10% 8 4% 0 0% 0 0% 22 16% 3 5% 440 8%

Graduate 32 11% 18 20% 908 20% 40 23% 7 4% 1 20% 2 25% 21 15% 5 8% 1034 19%

College

Arts & Sciences 25 9% 17 19% 1042 23% 52 30% 35 19% 2 40% 3 38% 46 33% 23 35% 1245 23%

Bus. & Pub Ad 219 76% 14 16% 1139 26% 58 33% 31 17% 1 20% 3 38% 28 20% 14 22% 1507 28%

Education 2 1% 18 20% 782 18% 24 14% 5 3% 1 20% 0 0% 17 12% 5 8% 854 16%

Jour. & MC 9 3% 2 2% 286 6% 7 4% 8 4% 0 0% 0 0% 12 9% 6 9% 330 6%

Law 5 2% 15 17% 369 8% 18 10% 8 4% 0 0% 0 0% 22 16% 3 5% 440 8%

Pharm & HS 12 4% 3 3% 783 18% 16 9% 89 49% 1 20% 1 13% 11 8% 13 20% 929 17%

No College 15 5% 20 22% 34 1% 0 0% 5 3% 0 0% 1 13% 3 2% 1 2% 79 1%

Status

Full-Time 230 80% 49 55% 3493 79% 126 72% 164 91% 4 80% 6 75% 112 81% 58 89% 4242 79%

Part-Time 57 20% 40 45% 942 21% 49 28% 17 9% 1 20% 2 25% 27 19% 7 11% 1142 21%

Gender

Men 139 48% 46 52% 1806 41% 91 52% 79 44% 2 40% 5 63% 61 44% 26 40% 2255 42%

Women 148 52% 43 48% 2629 59% 84 48% 102 56% 3 60% 3 38% 78 56% 39 60% 3129 58%

Age

18 and under 25 9% 24 27% 624 14% 25 14% 37 20% 0 0% 2 25% 30 22% 10 15% 777 14%

19 36 13% 13 15% 680 15% 20 11% 32 18% 1 20% 0 0% 22 16% 15 23% 819 15%

20 72 25% 4 4% 649 15% 21 12% 25 14% 1 20% 0 0% 16 12% 6 9% 794 15%

21 53 18% 3 3% 686 15% 21 12% 32 18% 2 40% 1 13% 14 10% 13 20% 825 15%

22-24 73 25% 15 17% 737 17% 28 16% 36 20% 0 0% 4 50% 20 14% 11 17% 924 17%

25-34 23 8% 18 20% 677 15% 34 19% 13 7% 1 20% 1 13% 27 19% 8 12% 802 15%

35-44 3 1% 5 6% 216 5% 16 9% 3 2% 0 0% 0 0% 7 5% 1 2% 251 5%

45 & over 2 1% 6 7% 165 4% 10 6% 3 2% 0 0% 0 0% 3 2% 1 2% 190 4%
Not identified 0 0% 1 1% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0%

100% 100% 100% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Percentages by  Ethnicity

Non-Resident

Race and 

Ethnicity 

Unknown

White, Non-

Hispanic

Black, Non-

Hispanic

Asian, Non-

Hispanic

Native 

Hawaiian/Paci

fic Islander, 

Non-Hispanic

American 

Indian/Alaskan 

Native, Non-

Hispanic Hispanic

Two or more 

races, Non-

Hispanic Total



Number

Level

Undergraduate 241 8% 54 2% 2535 80% 113 4% 89 3% 4 0% 5 0% 90 3% 45 1% 3176 100%

Pharmacy 9 1% 2 0% 623 85% 4 1% 77 10% 0 0% 1 3% 6 1% 12 2% 734 100%

Law 5 1% 15 3% 369 84% 18 4% 8 2% 0 0% 0 0% 22 5% 3 1% 440 100%

Graduate 32 3% 18 2% 908 88% 40 4% 7 1% 1 0% 2 7% 21 2% 5 0% 1034 100%

College

Arts & Sciences 25 2% 17 1% 1042 84% 52 4% 35 3% 2 0% 3 0% 46 4% 23 2% 1245 100%

Bus. & Pub Ad 219 15% 14 1% 1139 76% 58 4% 31 2% 1 0% 3 0% 28 2% 14 1% 1507 100%

Education 2 0% 18 2% 782 92% 24 3% 5 1% 1 0% 0 0% 17 2% 5 1% 854 100%

Jour. & MC 9 3% 2 1% 286 87% 7 2% 8 2% 0 0% 0 0% 12 4% 6 2% 330 100%

Law 5 1% 15 3% 369 84% 18 4% 8 2% 0 0% 0 0% 22 5% 3 1% 440 100%

Pharm & HS 12 1% 3 0% 783 84% 16 2% 89 10% 1 0% 1 0% 11 1% 13 1% 929 100%

No College 15 19% 20 25% 34 43% 0 0% 5 6% 0 0% 1 1% 3 4% 1 1% 79 100%

Status

Full-Time 230 5% 49 1% 3493 82% 126 3% 164 4% 4 0% 6 0% 112 3% 58 1% 4242 100%

Part-Time 57 5% 40 4% 942 82% 49 4% 17 1% 1 0% 2 0% 27 2% 7 1% 1142 100%

Gender

Female 139 6% 46 2% 1806 80% 91 4% 79 4% 2 0% 5 0% 61 3% 26 1% 2255 100%

Male 148 5% 43 1% 2629 84% 84 3% 102 3% 3 0% 3 0% 78 2% 39 1% 3129 100%

Age

18 and under 25 3% 24 3% 624 80% 25 3% 37 5% 0 0% 2 0% 30 4% 10 1% 777 100%

19 36 4% 13 2% 680 83% 20 2% 32 4% 1 0% 0 0% 22 3% 15 2% 819 100%

20 72 9% 4 1% 649 82% 21 3% 25 3% 1 0% 0 0% 16 2% 6 1% 794 100%

21 53 6% 3 0% 686 83% 21 3% 32 4% 2 0% 1 0% 14 2% 13 2% 825 100%

22-24 73 8% 15 2% 737 80% 28 3% 36 4% 0 0% 4 0% 20 2% 11 1% 924 100%

25-34 23 3% 18 2% 677 84% 34 4% 13 2% 1 0% 1 0% 27 3% 8 1% 802 100%

35-44 3 1% 5 2% 216 86% 16 6% 3 1% 0 0% 0 0% 7 3% 1 0% 251 100%

45 & over 2 1% 6 3% 165 87% 10 5% 3 2% 0 0% 0 0% 3 2% 1 1% 190 100%

Not identified 0 0% 1 50% 1 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100%

Two or more 

races, Non-

Hispanic Total

175 181 139 65 5384
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Percentages by Cross Variables

Non-Resident

Race and 

Ethnicity 

Unknown

White, Non-

Hispanic

Black, Non-

Hispanic

Asian, Non-

Hispanic

Native 

Hawaiian/Paci

fic Islander, 

Non-Hispanic

American 

Indian/Alaskan 

Native, Non-

Hispanic Hispanic

287 89 4435


